

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25829/2011

STATE OF H.P. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAGJIT SINGH & ORS.
(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Himinder Lal,Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matter has been called out twice but there is no
appearance on behalf of the petitioners.

In the interest of justice, list again after two weeks.

| (KUSUM SYAL)
| SR.P.A
|

| | (S.S.R.KRISHNA)
| | COURT MASTER
| |

|